Boxspring bed 160x200 - Cub

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height

Functions
Mattress

Mattress hardness
Color
Material

Leg material

Additional information

SKU

€1,299.00

€1,509:00
190
206
160 x 200
130
65

Without laundry compartment

Pocket spring mattress, Bonell spring mattress,
topper, 7-zone orthopedic mattress

H2(80kg)/H2(80kg)
White

Alcantara

Wood

Easy-care fabric
Cub-47174845




